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INITIAL BUY-IN

$50 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE EXTRAS

50 REGULAR GAME CARDS WARM UPS (PAPER) (6-ON)....eovverevenrereessesssesesens $4

LI WARM UPS (ELECTRONIC).......rververrreeerrersrererenne $5

125 REGULAR GAME CARDS 15 CARDS PER GAME

3 CARDS OF EACH JACKPOT WACK-A-DOO (6-ON) vevverrverreerrrsseeseessesssesesasssens $3

Ay %7/ PAPER BONUS PACKS (6-ON) vvevverrvereeeeereserenens $25

At cun n A e s JACKPOT #1 (3-ON) cvvervvereeeresresssesssesssesssesssasesens $5

6 CARDS OF EACH JACKPOT JACKPOT #2 (3-0N) veeeevreeesruneeessnneeessnneecsssseeesnnee $5
JACKPOT #3 (3-ON) vvevrvereeereesessseseesssesssesssasesens $5
JACKPOT #4 (3-ON) evvevvveeeeresresssesssesssesssessssseens $5
JACKPOT #5 (3-0N) weeeeveeeneeeeeeereeeeeesseesseeesessssesas $5
ADDITONAL ELECTRONIC CARDS .......o.cverrennes $25
25 REGULAR GAME CARDS
ML AL ... A $4

Must have a buy-in to receive the gift.



WARM UPS
Game 1 (Blue)
Game 2 (Orange)
Game 3 (Green)
Game 4 (Yellow)
Game 5 (Pink)

Straight Line (corners count)
Straight Line (corners count)
Straight Line (corners count)
Straight Line (corners count)
Double Bingo (corners count)

WACK-A-DOO - Minimum payout $200

Game 1 (Yellow)
Game 2 (Blue)
Game 3 (Olive)

REGULAR GAMES 1-3

Game 1 (Pink)
Game 2 (Yellow)
Game 3 (Aqua)

JACKPOT #1

JACKPOT #2

REGULAR GAMES 4-6

Game 4 (Olive)
Game 5 (Brown)
Game 6 (Peach)

Triple Bingo (with wild #)
Any 2 Straight Lines
Crazy 8 Pack

Sycuan 7
2 Straight Lines
Giant Crazy Kite

Crazy Pyramid
Blackout
Blackout Consolation

Indian Star
Blackout
Blackout Consolation

Crazy Letter "L"
Double Hardway Bingo
Letter "X"

$150
$150
$150
$150
$300

10X Last #
10X Last #
10X Last #

$1,199/9$1,199
$1,199/9$1,199
$1,199/9$1,199

$500
$5,000
$2,000

$500
$5,000
$2,000

$1,199/9$1,199
$1,199/9$1,199
$1,199/9$1,199

HOUSE DRAWINGS - 5 Names @ $250 / 5 Names @ 500 Free Cards

JACKPOT #3

REGULAR GAMES 7-8

Game 7 (Orange)
Game 8 (Grey)

JACKPOT #4

JACKPOT #5

REGULAR GAMES 9-10

Game 9 (Tan)
Game 10 (Green)

Hard Stamp & Hard Line
Blackout
Blackout Consolation

Crazy Arrow
Vertical and Horizontal

Block of Nine
Blackout
Blackout Consolation

Triple Bingo
Blackout
Blackout Consolation

Diagonal w/Opposite Stamp
Crazy Letter "T"

QuickPlay / Keno & Video Poker Completion Game

$500
$5,000
$2,000

$1,199/9$1,199
$1,199/$1,199

$500
$5,000
$2,000

$500
$5,000
$2,000

$1,199/9$1,199
$1,199/9$1,199

?trai htLine
corners count)

Hard Stam

PRt EraGBuny

Crazy 8 Pack
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Giant Crazy Kite

Letter "X"
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