



SUNDAY, JUNE 15GIFT GIVEAWAY

Over \$65,000 Must Go!

INITIAL BUY-IN

\$50 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE

50 REGULAR GAME CARDS

\$125 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE

125 REGULAR GAME CARDS 3 CARDS OF EACH JACKPOT

\$250 ELECTRONIC PACKAGE

250 REGULAR GAME CARDS 6 CARDS OF EACH JACKPOT

EXTRAS

WADALUDG (DADED)	
WARM UPS (PAPER) (6-ON)	
WARM UPS (ELECTRONIC)	\$5
15 CARDS PER GAME	
WACK-A-DOO (6-ON)	\$3
PAPER BONUS PACKS (6-ON)	\$25
JACKPOT #1 (3-0N)	\$5
JACKPOT #2 (3-0N)	\$5
JACKPOT #3 (3-ON)	\$5
JACKPOT #4 (3-0N)	\$5
JACKPOT #5 (3-0N)	
ADDITONAL ELECTRONIC CARDS	\$25
25 REGULAR GAME CARDS	
MP	\$4

	2.22.22			Straight Line (corners count)	Double Bingo (4-Corners Count)	
	WARM UPS			(corners county	(r come o count)	
	Game 1 (Blue)	Straight Line (corners count)	\$150	FREE	FREE	
	Game 2 (Orange)	Straight Line (corners count)	\$150			
	Game 3 (Green)	Straight Line (corners count)	\$150			
	Game 4 (Yellow)	Straight Line (corners count)	\$150	Triple Bingo w/ wild #	Any 2 Straight Lines	Crazy 8 Pack
	Game 5 (Pink)	Double Bingo (corners count)	\$300			
	WACK-A-DOO - Minim	um payout \$200		FREE	FREE	FREE
	Game 1 (Yellow)	Triple Bingo (with wild #)	10X Last #			
	Game 2 (Blue)	Any 2 Straight Lines	10X Last #	Sycuan 7	Two Straight Lines	Giant Crazy Kite
	Game 3 (Olive)	Crazy 8 Pack	10X Last #	Sycuali 7	Two Straight Lines	Glafit Crazy Kite
	REGULAR GAMES 1-3			FREE	FREE	FREE
	Game 1 (Pink)	Sycuan 7	\$1,199 / \$1,199			
	Game 2 (Yellow)	2 Straight Lines	\$1,199 / \$1,199			
	Game 3 (Aqua)	Giant Crazy Kite	\$1,199 / \$1,199	Crazy Pyramid	Blackout	
	JACKPOT #1		¢500	FREE	FREE	
		Crazy Pyramid Blackout	\$500 \$5,000			
			\$5,000 \$3,000	Indian Star	Blackout	
		Blackout Consolation	\$2,000	maiar star	Diackout	
	JACKPOT #2			FREE	FREE	
		Indian Star	\$500			
		Blackout	\$5,000			
		Blackout Consolation	\$2,000	Crazy Letter "L"	Double Hardway Bingo	Letter "X"
	REGULAR GAMES 4-6					
	Game 4 (Olive)	Crazy Letter "L"	\$1,199 / \$1,199	FREE	FREE	FREE
	Game 5 (Brown)	Double Hardway Bingo	\$1,199 / \$1,199			
	Game 6 (Peach)	Letter "X"	\$1,199 / \$1,199	Hard Stamp		
				& Hard Line	Blackout	
	HOUSE DRAWINGS - 5	Names @ \$250 / 5 Names @ 50	O Free Cards			
	JACKPOT#3			FREE	FREE	
		Hard Stamp & Hard Line	\$500			
		Blackout	\$5,000	Crazy Arrow	Verticle & Horizontal	
		Blackout Consolation	\$2,000			
Maline.	REGULAR GAMES 7-8			FREE	FREE	
	Game 7 (Orange)	Crazy Arrow	\$1,199 / \$1,199			
	Game 8 (Grey)	Vertical and Horizontal	\$1,199 / \$1,199			
		vertical and Honzontal		Block of Nine	Blackout	
	JACKPOT #4	DI L (N)	¢500			
		Block of Nine	\$500 \$500	FREE	FREE	
		Blackout	\$5,000 \$3,000			
		Blackout Consolation	\$2,000	Triple Bingo	Blackout	
	JACKPOT #5					
		Triple Bingo	\$500	FREE	FREE	
		Blackout	\$5,000			
		Blackout Consolation	\$2,000	Diagonal		
REGULAR GAMES 9-10 Diagonal w/opposite Stamp Crazy Letter "T"						
	Game 9 (Tan)	Diagonal w/Opposite Stamp	\$1,199 / \$1,199			
	Game 10 (Green)	Crazy Letter "T"	\$1,199 / \$1,199	FREE	FREE	
	QuickPlay / Keno & Video Poker Completion Game					